
Pirodarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Campone Marco (10/838) 4 0 2 5 4 8 4 8 4 6 2 1 4 10 4 6 4 11 4 9 4 5 4 7 4 11 2 1

Disco Valentino (10/1334) 4 0 4 3 2 0 1 0 2 0 4 10 2 0 4 5 4 3 2 4 2 5 4 3 4 10 4 3

Goretti Franco (10/1335) 4 0 2 0 2 3 4 3 2 4 4 8 4 1 2 5 3 2 4 5 4 6 2 1 2 5 4 3

Rossi Paolo (10/1338) 0 0 1 1 4 5 3 0 2 2 4 8 2 2 2 1 2 0 2 4 0 0 4 3 2 5 2 1

Lai  Sabrina (10/1333) 0 0 4 3 4 4 2 1 4 3 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 1 4 5 2 3 2 5 2 0

Bistarelli Lucia (10/1336) 4 0 3 3 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 3 2 1 2 0 1 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 6 2 1

Mariotti Marco (10/1337) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Campone Marco 10/838 50 88 1,76

Disco Valentino 10/1334 43 46 1,07

Goretti Franco 10/1335 43 46 1,07

Rossi Paolo 10/1338 30 32 1,07

Lai  Sabrina 10/1333 32 32 1,00

Bistarelli Lucia 10/1336 26 20 0,77

Mariotti Marco 10/1337 0 0 0,00

I Banditi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pieretti Matteo (10/1305) 4 12 2 1 4 9 4 7 4 12 4 6 4 10 4 10 2 6 4 11 4 9 0 0 2 4 0 0

Coletti Matteo (10/1283) 4 12 4 9 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 7 0 0 2 0 4 8 4 6 2 0 2 4

Bistocchi Gianni  (10/1309) 2 4 2 4 2 6 0 0 2 6 4 4 3 7 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 11 2 4 4 10

Moscatelli  Andrea (10/1280) 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 1 2 5 0 0 2 3 2 1 4 8 2 3 2 4 2 4 2 1 2 6

Lazzerini Francesco  (10/1304) 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 1 2 3 3 0 1 0 2 0 2 5 2 6 0 0 2 5 2 3 4 10

Mansri Faycel (10/1281) 2 5 2 4 2 4 4 1 2 0 1 0 2 4 4 1 1 3 2 3 2 1 4 5 2 1 2 6

Bouhadi Mohamed (10/1310) 2 5 2 5 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 3

Lombardi Lucio  (10/1307) 2 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0

Bosia Roberto (10/1287) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pieretti Matteo 10/1305 42 97 2,31

Coletti Matteo 10/1283 46 74 1,61

Bistocchi Gianni 10/1309 29 65 2,24

Moscatelli  Andrea 10/1280 23 39 1,70

Lazzerini Francesco 10/1304 24 38 1,58

Mansri Faycel 10/1281 32 38 1,19

Bouhadi Mohamed 10/1310 17 33 1,94

Lombardi Lucio 10/1307 12 19 1,58

Bosia Roberto 10/1287 0 0 0,00

Il Cavaliere Nero

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Giappichini Luigi (10/1340) 4 3 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 2 2 2 4 1 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 5

Ismhili Luan (10/1352) 4 4 4 4 4 1 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 9 4 2 4 3 4 2 4 0 4 1 4 3 4 5

Giappichini Mirko (10/1341) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 10 4 1 4 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 0 4 2

Ayoubi Miriam (10/1362) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 5

Procopio Diego (10/1353) 4 1 4 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 2 4 1 4 2 3 1 2 0 0 0

Bini Damiano (10/1354) 4 2 4 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 2 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giappichini Luigi 10/1340 54 70 1,30

Ismhili Luan 10/1352 56 53 0,95

Giappichini Mirko 10/1341 34 28 0,82

Ayoubi Miriam 10/1362 22 19 0,86

Procopio Diego 10/1353 33 17 0,52

Bini Damiano 10/1354 25 7 0,28



Sfrecciati Del Sor Elde's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Brachini Leonardo (10/1274) 4 10 4 12 4 11 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 10 4 12 4 6 4 5 4 11 2 3

Gobbi Matteo (10/1224) 3 8 2 3 2 5 2 6 2 3 3 3 2 4 2 5 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 10 3 9 2 3

Brachini Gionni (10/1272) 3 8 2 1 2 5 2 4 4 9 3 0 4 7 4 11 2 5 4 10 4 10 2 5 2 6 0 0

Becchetti Michael (10/800) 3 8 0 0 2 3 2 5 2 6 2 0 0 0 2 5 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 9 2 2 0 0

Petrova Marieta (10/293) 0 0 4 8 2 4 2 5 2 2 2 4 3 6 2 4 2 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 1 2 2 4

Goracci Giovanni (10/986) 1 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 5 4 4

Tamagnini Andrea (10/433) 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 4 1

Palazzetti Federico (10/1221) 1 2 2 3 2 6 2 3 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angeli Daniele (10/292) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cornicchia Mirco (10/204) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brachini Leonardo 10/1274 54 117 2,17

Gobbi Matteo 10/1224 35 81 2,31

Brachini Gionni 10/1272 38 81 2,13

Becchetti Michael 10/800 27 57 2,11

Petrova Marieta 10/293 26 47 1,81

Goracci Giovanni 10/986 13 17 1,31

Tamagnini Andrea 10/433 15 16 1,07

Palazzetti Federico 10/1221 10 14 1,40

Angeli Daniele 10/292 3 5 1,67

Cornicchia Mirco 10/204 3 1 0,33

The Siesta Komandart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bussolini Liana (10/290) 4 3 2 0 2 6 4 11 4 6 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 10 4 4 4 6 4 4

Fornari Giampaolo (10/289) 4 4 2 1 2 6 4 7 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 4

Urbani Roberto (10/294) 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 3 4 2

Simeone Sara (10/203) 4 3 2 2 4 7 4 2 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 1 4 2 4 5 4 10 4 6 0 0 0 0

Del Sante Roberto (10/1331) 2 0 4 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Salvatori Alessandro (10/1330) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Prenni Luigi (10/291) 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bussolini Liana 10/290 48 78 1,62

Fornari Giampaolo 10/289 52 72 1,38

Urbani Roberto 10/294 40 52 1,30

Simeone Sara 10/203 38 49 1,29

Del Sante Roberto 10/1331 18 12 0,67

Salvatori Alessandro 10/1330 4 6 1,50

Prenni Luigi 10/291 24 6 0,25

Carnevale San Sisto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Luchetti Maurizio (10/1348) 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 9 4 5 4 9 4 4 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 8

Ghiandoni Mirko (10/1349) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 10 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 6 0 0

Bovi Fabrizio (10/1347) 0 0 3 2 4 4 1 0 2 4 3 4 4 5 4 7 1 0 2 3 4 5 0 0 2 4 4 9

Biondi Giuliano (10/1350) 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 6 0 0 2 0 3 5 0 0 4 2 2 4 0 0 4 6 3 8 4 8

Contena Giampiero (10/1358) 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 1 1 2 1 3 2 2 1 0 2 0 1 0 4 1 0 0 4 6

Contena Federico (10/1392) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Pigliautile Carlo (10/1351) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 1 0 0

Piattellini Giorgio (10/1357) 0 0 4 6 4 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chichi Fabrizio (10/1356) 0 0 1 1 1 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Alunni Andrea (10/1359) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Luchetti Maurizio 10/1348 44 75 1,70

Ghiandoni Mirko 10/1349 39 49 1,26

Bovi Fabrizio 10/1347 34 47 1,38

Biondi Giuliano 10/1350 27 40 1,48

Contena Giampiero 10/1358 21 15 0,71

Contena Federico 10/1392 10 8 0,80

Pigliautile Carlo 10/1351 11 7 0,64

Piattellini Giorgio 10/1357 12 7 0,58

Chichi Fabrizio 10/1356 8 5 0,62

Alunni Andrea 10/1359 2 0 0,00



I Dartoni Animati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bovini Tommaso (10/1318) 2 0 4 11 4 9 4 11 1 1 4 9 3 7 4 8 3 8 2 2 4 6 4 12 2 3 2 0

Marri Matteo (10/1319) 4 0 2 4 3 6 4 12 4 4 2 5 2 4 4 6 2 4 4 7 4 7 4 11 2 2 2 0

Bellini Baldella Alex (10/1320) 2 0 2 5 2 1 2 4 3 5 2 3 4 8 4 6 4 7 2 0 2 1 2 5 4 4 2 6

Tosti Matteo (10/1326) 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 0 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 6 2 3 4 2 4 8 2 3 4 2 2 6

Pieretti  Cristian  (10/1327) 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 2 2 3 4 6 2 5 2 3 2 3 4 1 2 5 2 3 2 0 4 12

Bovini Giovanni (10/1325) 2 1 2 4 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Bottausci Meriam (10/1321) 2 0 2 4 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 12

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bovini Tommaso 10/1318 43 87 2,02

Marri Matteo 10/1319 43 72 1,67

Bellini Baldella Alex 10/1320 37 55 1,49

Tosti Matteo 10/1326 35 49 1,40

Pieretti  Cristian 10/1327 34 47 1,38

Bovini Giovanni 10/1325 16 19 1,19

Bottausci Meriam 10/1321 16 18 1,12

Dragon Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Baiocco Carlo (10/326) 4 12 4 11 4 8 3 6 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 11 2 5 4 12 4 12 2 2

Bellezza Alessio (10/1209) 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 10

Baiocco Diego (10/325) 0 0 2 5 4 9 4 10 4 12 3 7 4 8 1 3 4 7 4 12 4 10 4 11 2 3 2 5

Baiocco Matteo (10/323) 2 4 2 3 0 0 1 2 2 5 4 6 2 2 3 6 3 5 4 6 2 3 0 0 2 4 2 4

Ignozza Carlo Alberto (10/1167) 4 8 4 11 4 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 2 0 0 2 3 4 7

Rubrianti Lorenzo (10/324) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 2 1 4 10 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 3 2 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baiocco Carlo 10/326 51 129 2,53

Bellezza Alessio 10/1209 52 107 2,06

Baiocco Diego 10/325 42 102 2,43

Baiocco Matteo 10/323 29 50 1,72

Ignozza Carlo Alberto 10/1167 30 49 1,63

Rubrianti Lorenzo 10/324 20 31 1,55


